
The school uniform is sold through the Rockhampton High School Uniform Shop which is 
located in the Admin Services Building (next to First Aid).  The Uniform Shop is operated 
by the P & C Association with all profits returned to the school. 
 
Regular trading hours are 8:15 am – 9:15 am every Tuesday and Thursday during 
school terms.  Open on Year 7 Orientation Day, Wednesday 4 December 2024 from 
8:15 am to 10:00 am.  For your convenience a variety of payment options available such 
as cash, eftpos and online orders via Qkr! App 
 
Our Uniform Shop will be open the last week of the January school holidays and first 
week of school for 2025 BACK-TO-SCHOOL trading as follows -  
    Monday  20 January   9 am to 3 pm 
   Tuesday  21 January   9 am to 3 pm 
   Wednesday  22 January   9 am to 3 pm 
   Thursday  23 January   10 am to 5:30 pm 
   Friday  24 January   10 am to 5 pm 
   Monday  CLOSED PUBLIC HOLIDAY 
   Tuesday  28 January   8:15 am to 9:15 am 
   Wednesday  29 January   8:15 am to 9:15 am 
   Thursday  30 January   8:15 am to 9:15 am 
   Friday  31 January   8:15 am to 9:15 am 
  

 UNIFORM SHOP – PRICE LIST 
 

 UNISEX Polo Shirt $35.00  
 Shorts    $28.00 
 Hat     $10.00 
 School Socks  $  9.00 Single 
      $15.00 Twin Pack 
 Spray Jacket   $55.00 
 Pullover Jumper   $38.00 
 Matching Track Pants $35.00 

 

 GIRLS FORMAL 
 Blouse (Tie incl.) $40.00 
 Skirt    $35.00 
 Tie (replacement) $10.00  
  
 

 BOYS FORMAL 
 Shirt   $40.00 
 Long Socks  $10.00 
 Tie    $20.00 
 
 
 

* Uniform prices correct at time of distribution, however subject to change 

Rockhampton High School’s  
Uniform Shop 

Please note: Boys Formal Navy Blue Trousers and Boys Formal Navy Blue Shorts not 
available at the uniform shop and require purchasing from outside of the school, thank you. 

Pre-order through the 
Qkr! App and collect at 

the uniform shop 


